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This remarkable rig can drill 350mm
diameter holes in just about anything
up to 22m deep. The rig can operate
inside buildings and tunnels with its
remote power pack design. Its small
size has given contractors greater
flexibility in hole placement and
design. Existing structures can now be
worked around rather than removed,
thus saving time and expense.

Its outstanding features are:
o Restricted access, restricted
headroom capability

e Four hydraulic stabilisers as
standard

» Rubber tracks for less footprint
damage

e Mast tilits for and aft and
side-to-side

» Remote power-pack

Neil Foundations Systems Ltd  Stake Works

Technical Data

Height when drilling
Transport height
Min. width

Max. width

Length

Weigth

Mast length

Max Torque

Towable power-pack weight

Power-pack width
Power-pack height

Power-pack length

2400mm
1700mm
720mm
1020mm
1800mm
2500kgs
2200mm
15000 Nm
1250 kgs
1400mm
1400mm
2800mm

Invincible Road Farnborough Hampshire GU147QT

Tel: 01252 550222 Fax: 01252 550223 piling@neilfoundations.co.uk www.neilfoundations.co.uk
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INVESTOR IN PEOPLE

Your building

on firm foundations
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Neil Foundations Systems Ltd
Stake Works Invincible Road Farnborough
Hampshire GU14 7QT
Tel: 01252 550222 Fax: 01252 550223
piling@neilfoundations.co.uk www.neilfoundations.co.uk
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