GP Services T15000



This remarkable rig can drill 350mm diameter holes in just about anything up to 22m deep. The rig can operate inside buildings and tunnels with its remote power pack design. Its small size has given contractors greater flexibility in hole placement and design. Existing structures can now be worked around rather than removed, thus saving time and expense.

Its outstanding features are:

- Restricted access, restricted headroom capability
- Four hydraulic stabilisers as standard
- Rubber tracks for less footprint damage
- Mast tilits for and aft and side-to-side
- Remote power-pack





Technical Data

Height when drilling	2400mm
Transport height	1700mm
Min. width	720mm
Max. width	1020mm
Length	1800mm
Weigth	2500kgs
Mast length	2200mm
Max Torque	15000 Nm
Towable power-pack weight	1250 kgs
Power-pack width	1400mm
Power-pack height	1400mm
Power-pack length	2800mm







